



**Real Fresh TFF Mild Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6/#10 can Case**

**SAP No.:** 0  
**Brand name:** Real Fresh  
**Category:** Cheese/Cheese Substitutes  
**UPC:** 10071079103340  
**MFG Item Number:** 34823  
**GTIN:** 10071079103340

**Target market:** United States  
**Language:** EN

Data provider: Dot Foods Inc.

GTIN	Type	Quantity
10071079103340	CA	1
00071079103343	EA	6

**Identification**

**Information Provider GLN:** 0684476000001  
**Information Provider Name:** Dot Foods Inc.  
**Brand Owner GLN:** 0071079000000  
**Brand Owner Name:** AFP Advanced Food products LLC  
**Manufacturer GLN:** 0071079000000  
**Manufacturer Name:** AFP advanced food products llc  
**Product type:** CA  
**Is base unit:** False  
**Is consumer unit:** False  
**Is dispatch unit:** True  
**Is invoice unit:** True  
**Is orderable unit:** True  
**Is variable weight item:** False  
**Country of origin:** US

**Description**

**Gtin name:** Real Fresh Mild Cheddar Cheese Sauce TFF BP 6/#10 can Case  
**Short description:** Real Fresh TFF Mild Cheddar Cheese  
**Functional name:** Cheese Sauce, TFF, Mild Cheddar, Sh  
**Product description:** Real Fresh TFF Mild Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6/#10 can Case  
**Preparation type:** READY\_TO\_EAT  
**Preparation instruction:** SERVE WARM

## Packaging and shipping

<b>Effective date:</b>	8/1/2017 12:00:00 AM
<b>Last modified date:</b>	8/1/2017 10:13:35 AM
<b>Publication date:</b>	11/16/2017 11:26:50 AM
<b>Start availability date:</b>	5/31/2017 12:00:00 AM
<b>Minimum trade item lifespan from production:</b>	547
<b>Hi:</b>	6
<b>Non GTIN pallet hi:</b>	6
<b>Ti:</b>	8
<b>Non GTIN pallet ti:</b>	8
<b>Number of items per pallet:</b>	48
<b>Depth:</b>	18.625in
<b>Height:</b>	7.125in
<b>Width:</b>	12.5in
<b>Gross weight:</b>	44.8lb
<b>Net weight:</b>	39.75lb
<b>Storage handling temp max:</b>	90F
<b>Storage handling temp min:</b>	35F

## Ingredients and Nutrition

### Ingredients

Enriched Flour Bleached (wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (soybean and palm oil, hydrogenated palm oil, water, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid [preservatives], beta carotene [for color]), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Baking Powder (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate). Contains 2% or less of: Vital Wheat Gluten, Dextrose, Monoglycerides, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor, Alpha Tocopherol (preservative), Annatto Extract (for color). CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

### Nutrition

## Allergens and Diet

<b>Crustaceans and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Eggs and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Fish and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Milk and it's derivates:</b>	CONTAINS
<b>Nuts and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Peanuts and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Sesame Seeds and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Soybeans and their derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Wheat and it's derivates:</b>	FREE_FROM

## Images and Documents

# Nutrition Facts

PREPARED

Amount Per Serving

**Calories**

**80 Cal**

% Daily Value \*

Fat	6 g
Saturated Fat	1.5 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Sodium	550 mg
Carbohydrate	6 g
Protein	1 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Sugars	3 g
Vitamin A	0 %
Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	6 %
Iron	0 %

\*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.